
1. HSG Büttelborn 1065
Arlt, Hannelore 349
Herbert, Claudia 350
Kaiser, Evelin 366

2. SC Sandershausen 1036
Dammann-Bethge, Silke 351
Hill, Petra 343
Weidemann, Gitta 342

3. SV Selzerbrunnen 1029
Falck, Lioba 374
Bauer,  Marie Jeanne 316
Kost, Gabriele 339

4. PSG Groß-Gerau 975
Geiger, Christa 343
Mohaupt, Sylvia 318
Nikolaus, Ulrike 314

5. SV Diana Ockstadt 891
Ganceva, Natalia 366
Rösinger, Birgit 178
Rüger, Bettina 347

6. SV 1967 Sulzbach 831
Schübel, Eva 362
Ullrich, Sabine 99
Steinert, Kirstin 370

7. SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 639
Dörr, Johanna 321
Mailänder, Heike 318
Neudert, Angelika 0

8. SV Neuhof 361
Emmert, Cornelia 0
Heil, Ute 361
Wittmann, Annette 0

9. SV 1966 Lengfeld 326
Ehmer, Gudrun 0
Mensch, Ilse 326
Schäfer, Ute 0

na. SV Oberndorf 0
Füchtner, Heiderose 0
Jeckel, Angelika 0
Lützkendorf, Jeannette 0

Einzelwertung

1. Falck, Lioba SV Selzerbrunnen 374
2. Steinert, Kirstin SV 1967 Sulzbach 370
3. Ganceva, Natalia SV Diana Ockstadt 366
4. Schübel, Eva SV 1967 Sulzbach 362
5. Heil, Ute SV Neuhof 361
6. Rauch, Sonja Daniela SG Schotten 352
7. Gunkel, Jacqueline Priv. SGes 1578-1969 

Zwingenberg
351

8. Dammann-Bethge, Silke SC Sandershausen 351
9. Trautmann, Fariba SGem 1963 Münster 350
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10. Arlt, Hannelore HSG Büttelborn 349
11. Rüger, Bettina SV Diana Ockstadt 347
12. Frimmersdorf, Anja SV Momberg 346
13. Musack, Iris SV Neukirchen 1864 339
14. Zentgraf, Petra SV Nüsterrasen 339
15. Kost, Gabriele SV Selzerbrunnen 339
16. Cremer, Kathrin Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
333

17. Schmitt, Vera PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 333
18. Knöfel, Sabine SV 1422 Usingen 331
19. Fecher, Claudia Sport-und Kulturverein 

Hainhausen
329

20. Dörr, Johanna SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 321
21. Mailänder, Heike SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 318
22. Bauer,  Marie Jeanne SV Selzerbrunnen 316
23. Nikolaus, Ulrike PSG Groß-Gerau 314
24. Weissenborn, Ursula SPS Neuwiedermus 310
25. Rösinger, Birgit SV Diana Ockstadt 178
26. Ullrich, Sabine SV 1967 Sulzbach 99
na. Claus, Bärbel SV Schmittlotheim 0
na. Füchtner, Heiderose SV Oberndorf 0
na. Jeckel, Angelika SV Oberndorf 0
na. Joseph, Christiane TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 0
na. Lützkendorf, Jeannette SV Oberndorf 0
na. Mahrenholz, Andrea SV Tell Ehringshausen Dillheim 

1903
0

na. Post, Christine SV Leihgestern 0
na. Ruch, Andrea SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 0
na. Schäfer, Ute SV 1966 Lengfeld 0
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